Mix
440mm x 1060mm in Azurite with Nickel Corner Ideal TRV’s
Full details pages 184-185 Stocked White - 48-72 hours72 55 Colours & Finishes - up to 3 weeks 10 Year Guarantee
690mm x 1060mm in RAL 9010 with White Pistol TRV’s
www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk           01342 302250       Design         Choice         Service184 185
B
A
Pipe centres

Assembled stock options RAL 9010
390mm High
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
390
420 5 MIXS39X5 410 1399
500 6 MIXS39X6 492 1679
580 7 MIXS39X7 574 1958
660 8 MIXS39X8 656 2238
740 9 MIXS39X9 738 2518
820 10 MIXS39X10 820 2798
900 11 MIXS39X11 902 3078
980 12 MIXS39X12 984 3357
1060 13 MIXS39X13 1066 3637
1140 14 MIXS39X14 1148 3917
1220 15 MIXS39X15 1230 4197
1300 16 MIXS39X16 1312 4477
1380 17 MIXS39X17 1394 4756
1460 18 MIXS39X18 1476 5036
1540 19 MIXS39X19 1558 5316
1620 20 MIXS39X20 1640 5596
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
440
420 5 MIXS44X5 470 1604
500 6 MIXS44X6 564 1924
580 7 MIXS44X7 658 2245
660 8 MIXS44X8 752 2566
740 9 MIXS44X9 846 2887
820 10 MIXS44X10 940 3207
900 11 MIXS44X11 1034 3528
980 12 MIXS44X12 1128 3849
1060 13 MIXS44X13 1222 4169
1140 14 MIXS44X14 1316 4490
1220 15 MIXS44X15 1410 4811
1300 16 MIXS44X16 1504 5132
1380 17 MIXS44X17 1598 5452
1460 18 MIXS44X18 1692 5773
1540 19 MIXS44X19 1786 6094
1620 20 MIXS44X20 1880 6415
440mm High
*Saving based on the value of individual items when bought separately. Order any of our selected valves & matching pipe covers at the same time as your radiator; PROMOV1W (white), PROMOV1C (chrome).
10  Y
ea

Stock options by section RAL 9010
Outputs & price given per section, see page 176 for help on sizing your radiator or visit www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk where you will find our radiator builder.
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
590
420 5 MIXS59X5 615 2098
500 6 MIXS59X6 738 2518
580 7 MIXS59X7 861 2938
660 8 MIXS59X8 984 3357
740 9 MIXS59X9 1107 3777
820 10 MIXS59X10 1230 4197
900 11 MIXS59X11 1353 4616
980 12 MIXS59X12 1476 5036
1060 13 MIXS59X13 1599 5456
1140 14 MIXS59X14 1722 5875
1220 15 MIXS59X15 1845 6295
1300 16 MIXS59X16 1968 6715
1380 17 MIXS59X17 2091 7134
1460 18 MIXS59X18 2214 7554
1540 19 MIXS59X19 2337 7974
1620 20 MIXS59X20 2460 8394
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
690
420 5 MIXS69X5 710 2423
500 6 MIXS69X6 852 2907
580 7 MIXS69X7 994 3392
660 8 MIXS69X8 1136 3876
740 9 MIXS69X9 1278 4361
820 10 MIXS69X10 1420 4845
900 11 MIXS69X11 1562 5330
980 12 MIXS69X12 1704 5814
1060 13 MIXS69X13 1846 6299
1140 14 MIXS69X14 1988 6783
1220 15 MIXS69X15 2130 7268
1300 16 MIXS69X16 2272 7752
1380 17 MIXS69X17 2414 8237
1460 18 MIXS69X18 2556 8721
1540 19 MIXS69X19 2698 9206
1620 20 MIXS69X20 2840 9690
690mm High
Height
(mm)
Width